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OEM Reference

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

5521165J00
5521165J00000
5521165J01
5521165J01000
5521165J01L00
5521165J01PPS
5521165302
5521165302000

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
shs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEYLE
MEYLE
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
KAGER
BENDIX
AUGROS
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

0986479559
0986479559
09A53810
09A53810
09A53810
1110330
1110330
1421289
1667861280
1667861280
1815205216
197537
197537
205216
230966C
230966C
24012501901
28442
28442
33155210017PD
33155210017PD
355113621
355113621
371112
521340
5290489P
540249420
540249452
54565
562632BC
562632CH
562632CH
562632JC
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JURID 562632JC
EUROBRAKE 5815205216
ASHIKA 6008821
STELLOX 60201100VKSX
GIRLING 6073715
METZGER 6110329
ROADHOUSE 6121210
ROADHOUSE 6121210
REMSA 6121210
REMSA 6121210
KAWE 6121210
ICER 78BD48032
R BRAKE 78RBD24803
CIFAM 800966C
TRISCAN 812069117
SWAG 84928442
FTE 9082147
TEXTAR 92156500
TEXTAR 92156500
COMLINE ADC0923V
BLUE PRINT ADK84324
BRAXIS AE0181
BORG & BECK BBD4607
FREMAX BD4803
QUINTON HAZELL BDC5759
BENDIX Braking BDI1568
BENDIX Braking BDS1372
DELPHI BG4131
DELPHI BG4131
AKEBONO BN0499
FTE BS7154
OPTIMAL BS8368
BRECO BS8851
ABE C38019ABE
BREMSI CD7635V
EBC Brakes D1642
WOKING D6121210
WOKING D6121210
FERODO DDF1635
FERODO DDF1635
TRUSTING DF1061
fri.tech. DF1061
TRW DF7371S
TRW DF7371S
JAPANPARTS DI821
Brake ENGINEERING D1956800
APEC DK6128
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J3308022
ASHUKI by Palidium K01645
KEY PARTS KBD4607

www.www.stark-automotive.com Brake disc


http://www.stark-automotive.com

